Weer:
Plc Naam
1 J. Diesfeld
2 Hok Verbeek
3 Hok Verbeek
4 J. Diesfeld
5 J. Diesfeld
6 A. Driessen
7 A. van Ark
8 N. van Ark
9 RUDY UYLEN
10 A. van Ark
11 A. van Ark
12 A.J. Verheu
13 N. van Ark
14 Jos karman
15 Jos karman
16 A.J. Verheu
17 A. Driessen
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3-9062253V
3-9055029
3-9055031
2-8189422
3-9062236V
3-9062862
3-9062082
3-9062763
3-6006334V
4-8173637
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Duiven:50

Snelheid

1178,734
1175,505
1009,916
1003,554
993,630
992,965
971,107
969,679
946,252
914,009

887,022
853,422
844,390
834,050
833,845
767,044
713,020

Punten

1000,0
941 ;2
882,4
823,5
764,7
705,9
647,1
588, 2
529,4
470,6

411,8
352,9
294,1
235,3
176,5
117,6

58,8
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Stand Fond Fond
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

J. Diesfeldt
Hok Verbeek
A. Driessen
A. van Ark
N. van Ark
RUDY UYLEN
A.J. Verheul
Jos karman

Totpnt

1000.0
941.2
706.0
647.2
588.1
529.4
353.0
235.3

PC
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Hok Verbeek
J. Diesfeldt
A. Driessen
A. van Ark
A.J. Verheul
Jos karman

Totpnt

941.2
823.5
705.9
411.8
352.9
235.3



ONS VERMAAK EERBEEK

Stand Fond Fond

Kampioenschap Keizer

PC Naam Totpnt
1 Hok Verbeek 1882.4
2 J. Diesfeldt 1823.5
3 A. Driessen 1411.9
4 A. van Ark 1059.0
5 A.J. Verheul 705.9
6 N. van Ark 588.1
7 RUDY UYLEN 529.4
8 Jos karman 470.6



ONS VERMAAK EERBEEK
Stand Fond Fond
Duifkampioenschap

Plc Naam Ringnr
1 J. Diesfeldt 3-9062253
2 Hok Verbeek 3-9055029
3 Hok Verbeek 3-9055031
4 J. Diesfeldt 2-8189422
5 J. Diesfeldt 3-9062236
6 A. Driessen 3-9062862
7 A. van Ark 3-9062082
8 N. van Ark 3-9062763
9 RUDY UYLEN 3-6006334
10 A. van Ark 4-8173637
11 A. van Ark 0-1207048
12 A.J. Verheul 3-9063437
13 N. van Ark 3-9062744
14 Jos karman 3-9063070
15 Jos karman 2-8264730
16 A.J. Verheul 3-9063450
17 A. Driessen 7-1770137
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Punten

1000.0
941.2
882.4
823.5
764.7
705.9
647.1
588.2
529.4
470.6
411.8
352.9
294.1
235.3
176.5
117.6

58.8



